Philips Part Number
453561364751
M2409-68100
M1580A
M2424-68001
77471-60030
77471D
77450-80200
4040-2330
C1113-60008CP
77471-12102
77471-12101
A-8278-738-ASON
3-609-528-01SON
UPA-2003SON
1-500-556-11SON
453561227451
M2424-60010
M2424-60016
M2424-60015
21292A
453561166431
77110-66200
8120-5431
453561170061
453561186811
0950-3689
77110-63000
77110-63030
77922-20120
1420-0349
77110-62328
77110-62320
77110-62310
77110-62318
77110-62100
77110-62108
77922-61107
0515-2466
M2409-19002
77922-00880
77922-69407
77922-20080

Philips 7500 Ultrasound Machine

Description

1.1.0.0,SW,Backup Massage Utility Tool t

15 Inch Non-Interlaced Monitor

3 Lead ECG Patient trunk cable, AAMI

3.5IN MO DRIVE SCSI INTERFACE

3D/IDI PC

3D/IDI PC(AVNET)

4X OPT BEZEL

4x OPT BEZEL-DRIVE PLSTC

5.2GB MO SONY 8X Dr Mech

77471C/D Data Migrator Software

77471C/D SID Changer Software

77530D PAPER TRAY

77530D PRINT OUTPUT TRAY

77530D Roller Cleaning

77580B Thermal Head Up 960

8X MOD Dependency Kit

A.1 ENG. SW UPGRD KIT

A.1 JPN. SW UPGRD KIT

A.1 SPN. SW UPGRD KIT

ADAPTER , TRANSDUCER
ADAPTOR,PARALLEL INTRFC,34PIN,R3003
AQ BOARD

ASSY CABLE

Assy,VCR,34 PIN Parallel I/F,HS-MD3000EA
ASSY,VCR,RS232-USB I/F,HS-MD3000U-MOD,NT
B/W VIDEO PRINTER

Backend MB

Backend Mother Board

Ball Plunger

BATTERY,LITHIUM THIONYL,3.6V,1.8A-HR
Beam Bd

BEAM BOARD

BEAM PCB

Beam PCB

BEAMFORMER I/0

Beamformer 1/0

Bin Assembly (M)
BOLT,M8-1.25X16,HEX,COARSE THRD,ST,ZN,NY
Boot blk Flashcard

Bracket DSR blank Pnl

Brake Pedal

Brake Shaft



21356A
0403-0792
77110-00350
77470-60030
77470-64200
77110-64101
77960-64070
77500-61130
77450-64050
77450-64090
77450-64041
5062-3387
77000-60580
77921-64181
77921-64182
77921-64310
77921-64300
77921-64210
77921-64150
77921-64140
453561182741
77921-64080
77921-64190
77921-64060
77921-22047
3105-0302
3105-0258
77922-64100
77922-64130
77470-64000
77922-64110
77922-64120
77922-64000
77922-64010
77922-64070
77922-64020
5062-3370
77922-64180
77922-64080
77471-11105
77471-80135
453561176721
77110-60200
77110-60208

BROADBAND PV (D52)

BUMPER FOOT,PUSH ON,ISOPRENE,.8750D,BLK

BUSS BAR

Cable INT LAN

Cable Power

Cable Ribbon

Cable System split

CABLE, LS-85 UMB
CABLE, OP DRIVE, CNT
CABLE, POWER, INTERNAL
Cable, SCSI

CABLE, SCSI, 50LD-50HD
CABLE, STEREO AUDIO
CABLE,10-PIN 3IN PHYSIO
CABLE,10-PIN 9IN PHYSIO
CABLE,60 PIN KEYSCANNER
CABLE,60-PIN PHYSIO
CABLE,CIRCUIT BREAKER
CABLE,CONTROL
CABLE,EL RIBBON
CABLE,MIC CONTROL
CABLE,PHYSIO
CABLE,PHYSIO TO I/O
CABLE,RS232

Cart Top Latch Handle

CB 2P 10A 250VAC CSA VDEMNL-RESET
CB 2P 20A 250VDC CSA VDEMNL-RESET
Cbl Audio Main 1/0

Cbl DSR Pwr external

Cbl Int SCSI

Cbl KP to Cross over

Cbl Kyproc power

Cbl RGB AUX

Cbl RGB Monitor

Cbl Speaker

Cbl SVHS AUX

CBL 1M SCsI 1-2.

Cbl RS-232 Printer

Cbl Video VCR

CD IDI C.O Software
CD-R/W Dirive

Clamp, Latch Pin

CLOCK BOARD

Clock PCB



77110-60110
453561203731
77471-80148
1250-0583
453561201411
1251-4209
1252-6178
1251-8406
1252-3251
77922-02295
2100-1413-01
453561162851
77922-00500
77921-80130
3500-3071-01
77470-11000
77471-12000
77471-13000
77471-12001
77471-13001
77471-12004
453561164211
453561200121
453561200131
453561200151
453561200141
453561173031
77471-12002
453561173051
453561173071
453561173121
453561173101
77101-60210
77101-60218
77922-00630
77110-66208
77110-65200
77110-65208
77110-62408
77110-65100
77110-65108
9164-0709
0950-3033
77450-68300

Combination Front End Motherboard
CONN,ADAPTER,SCSI,50 MALE TO 68 MALE
CONN,ADAPTER,SCSI,50TO60 PIN,HIGH 9 TERM
CONN,ADPTR,BNC,JK-JK,BLKHD,50PSI

CONN, TERMINATOR,2X25 POS,.1CTC,ACTIVE

CONNECTOR-AC POWER PLUG; 3 MALE CONTACTS

CONNECTOR-TEL JACK-PHONE
CONN-POST TYPE 2.54-PIN-SPCG-MTG-END
CONN-RECT SCSI 1 50-CKT 50-CONT
CONTROLLER BRACKET
CONTROLLER,HAND,CP700 PRINTER,HDI
CORD,3X1SQMM,4.55M L,10A,250V,VIIG/C13
Cover filter

COVER, SYSTEM

CP700 COLOR PRINTER W/FEET (120V)

CV S/W

D.0.0 77471C Instrument Software

D.0.0 77471D Instrument Software

D.1.0 77471C Instrument Software

D.1.0 77471D Instrument Software
D.2,SW,77471C(w/D865GBFL MB)
D.2,SW,System

D.2.1,SW,77471C (w/D845WNLMB)
D.2.1,SW,77471C (w/D865GBFL MB)
D.2.1,SW,77471D(w/D865GBFL MB)
D.2.1,SW,77471D(w/P4DCE MB)

D11 77471C S/W CD (w/D865GBFL MB)

D11 77471C S/W CD (w/D865GBFL)

D20 77471C S/W CD (w/D845WNL MB)

D20 77471C S/W CD (w/D865GBFL MB)

D20 77471D S/W CD (w/D865GBFI MB)

D20 77471D S/W CD (w/PADCE+MB)

DC CONVERTER

DC-DC Converter assy

DESK LOCK

Digital AQ PCB

DIGITAL DOPPLER

Digital Doppler

Digital image det

Digital Scanner 1/0

Digital scanr I/O

DISC 4X 512 R/W MEDIA, 130mm OPTICAL
DISC DRIVE 2.6 GB MAGNETO - OPTICAL DISK
DISC DRIVE 2.6 GB MAGNETO - OPTICAL DISK



0950-2866
77450-68400
453561360621
453561188421
77110-68008
77110-68028
77110-60440
77110-68020
77110-68040
77110-68000
1818-5622
1818-7785
77110-62220
77110-69000
77110-69050
77110-68050
2090-0330
77921-65008
77921-62690
77921-62698
M2416-60010
77922-20010
M2424-16160
M2424-16170
M2424-16180
453561173551
M3163-69003
77110-62228
77471-68030
77471-68020
77530-68100
M2424-66058
77921-62640
77922-62641
77922-62644
77922-62645
77110-80040
77922-64050
453561197321
453561171271
77922-80130
77110-10021
453561174791
77471-80133
0950-9074

DISC DRIVE 5.2 GB MO 8X DRIVE; 5 1/4
DISC DRIVE 5.2 GB MO 8X DRIVE; 5 1/4
DISK DR,73GB,3.5IN,15K,SCSI,OEMSVC
DISK DRIVE,MOQ,3.5IN,2.3GB,SCSI INTFC
Dist Assy Inc hardware

Distribution bd assy

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

DISTRIBUTION BOARD ASSEMBLY
DISTRIBUTION BOARD ASSEMBLY
DISTRIBUTION BOARD AS'Y
DRAM-SIMM 8MX32 70 NS SIMM FST-PG-M
DRAM-SIMM 32MX32 60 NS SIMM EDO 5V
DSCC BOARD

E-Box chassis

E-Box cover

E-BOX I/0 ASSEMBLY

EL PANEL

EL PANEL

EL PANEL ASSY

EL PANEL ASSY

Enconcert install kit

End fitting gas strut

ENGLISH D.0 SW DISK SET
ENGLISH D.1 SW DISK SET

ENGLISH D.1.1 SW DISK SET

ENGLISH D.2 SW DISK SET

EXCH. 17.4-inch LCD DISPLAY

EXCH. DSCC

Exchange 3D/IDI PC

Exchange IDI PC
EXCHANGE SONY PRINTER

Exchange Video I/0 w/VGA, NTSC

EXT PHYSIO 1/0 Assy ENGLISH

EXT PHYSIO I/O Assy FRENCH

EXT PHYSIO 1/0O Assy ITALIAN

EXT PHYSIO I/O Assy SPANISH

Fan Assy

Fan Pwr cbl DSR Floppy

Fll, Latch Pin Repair, SONOS

FIl, Replacement VCR, SONOS

Filter 4.75 x4.75

FIRMWARE DISK - TURBO CINE BOARD (D.0)
FIRMWARE DISK - TURBO CINE BOARD (D.2)
Floppy Drive

FLOPPY DRIVE 3.5



77100-65450
77100-65458
77100-65460
77100-65468
77922-80280
77921-81065
77921-62470
M2424-16171
77110-60500
77110-60540
77110-60548
77110-60508
77550-01511
77922-69080
77960-00352
77921-20180
77921-61800
77921-61400
77921-61410
2700-0155
2110-0688
M2424-16172
5967-2264
M2424-68000
77450-64100
0400-0906
453561176881
453561222401
453561176911
453561176891
1205-0219
77922-81250
1818-4932
77471-80138
77471-60020
77110-62400
77110-62428
77110-62420
77160-65630
77160-65638
77110-00991
2100-1288-01
M2424-16174
77921-60108

FLOW PROCESSOR

Flow Processor

FLOW PROCESSOR

Flow Processor bd

Foot Universal

Foot Bar Protector

FootSwitch Assy,Black

FRENCH D.1 SW DISK SET

FRONT END BD

Front End Board

Front End Board

Front end PCB

Front panel

FRONT SPEAKER AS

FRT PNL,9500/870

FUNCTION KYBD SPACER

FUNCTION LED PCB

FUNCTION PCB

Function PCB
FUSE,3A,125V,VERYFAST,MIN,AX,UL/CSA
FUSE-SUBMINIATURE 3A 125V NTD AX UL-LST
GERMAN D.1 SW DISK SET

GLACIER 6 MODE MONITOR

GLACIER 6 MODE MONITOR (EXCHANGE)
GND WIRE, DSR DRD TO PS
GROMMET,RND,.5ID,.625GRVO0D,.4375THK,RBR
HARD DRIVE,4.5G,SCSI,SEAGATE ST34520N
HARD DRIVE,73.4GB,SCSI,SEAGATE

HARD DRIVE,SCSI,10.6K,SEAGATE ST336607LW
HARD DRIVE,SCSI,18.373G,SEAGATE ST318436
HEAT SINK SGL TO-66-CS

Hinge Kit

IC 1K-BIT EEPROM 250-NS CMOS

IDE Hard Drive

IDI PC

IMAGE DETECTOR B

Image Detector Bd

IMAGE DETECTOR BOARD

IMAGE MEMORY 8 B

Image Memory PCB

insulator

INTERFACE BOARD,PANA,34 PIN,1A34
ITALIAN D.1 SW DISK SET

KEYSCANNER AUDIO



77921-60100
77921-60110
77921-60118
453561172801
453561173131
77922-00908
77921-40332
77450-80201
77530-80200
77922-80087
77110-80110
77110-80100
77922-20000
989605350991
AY4553K
453561197471
1990-1682
77922-69462
77921-40230
77921-40240
9164-0729
77921-60200
4730-0048-01
989605341581
989605340491
453561227181
453561227182
2090-0355
77450-00660
453561176531
453561177081
77922-80301
989605345221
0535-0171
0950-5039
0950-3942
0950-2931
77535-68000
M2424-60201
453561171021
77921-87420
77921-22427
989605345231
77613AE

KEYSCANNER BD

Keyscanner Board

Keyscanner/Audio PCB

Kit for LGC and TGC Knobs Glacier Grey

Kit for LGC and TGC Knobs Mushroom

KIT, CONNECTOR CLAMP

Knob,Slide Pot,Glacier Gray

Label DSR 8X

Label for inside door

LABEL TRANSFORMER

LABEL,E-BOX COVE

LABEL,PCB LOCATI

Latch cart top

Latch Pin Repair FIK, SONOS

LED (for TGC/LGC)
LED,NFND,YEL,RECT,DIFF,6MCD@20MA,PCB
LED,NFND-LAMP LUM-INT=300MCD IF=50MA-MAX
Left Side Panel Assembly, 7500

LIGHT PIPE

LINER BEARING, TWIVEL
LOUDSPEAKER 5IN ROUND,10Z NEODYMIUM
MAIN I/ PCB

MAN'L,SVC,UPLINK 4 (SONOS)

Manual Set, Ops, UPGD, Eng, Sonos
Modem,V.92,External Serial NTSC
MONITOR,GLACIER,6 MODE
MONITOR,GLACIER,6 MODE,FLAT BACK
MONITOR-CRT 15 IN COLOR DATA RAY

Mount, SM B/W Printer

MS04-011,SW,Sasser Patch

MSI-8935,SW,Video Driver

Nameplate Assembly (Philips)

NTSC S-VHS VCR FIK, SONOS, HS-MD3000UA
NUT,HEX,FLANGE,M6-1,DIN 6923-CL-8,ZN

OEM COLOR PRINTER, SMALL FORMAT, VIDEO
OEM COLOR VIDEO PRINTER; HIGH DEFINITION
OEM COLOR VIDEO PRINTER; HIGH RESOLUTION
OEM PRINTER-COLOR VIDEO; PAL VIDEO

OEM Side Mount Assy

Ops Note SONOS 7500/5500 D.x

pads

Painted Screws Rear Handle

PAL S-VHS VCR FIK, SONOS, HS-MD3000EA
PAN 7350 SVHS NTSC VCR



7T7611AE
77550-01232
77471-80146
453561161931
453561184421
77921-60300
77110-65860
77921-60620
77921-60400
77110-65868
77111-60130
77111-60020
77101-60220
1480-1042
1480-1050
77922-64160
77922-64140
77922-64150
8120-3144
77922-69473
77921-64320
77471-80125
77110-60300
77921-60010
77921-12577
77921-42397
77110-66308
77110-66300
77101-68010
77160-65720
77160-65728
77160-16095
77110-67200
77101-60228
77110-60308
77921-61308
77921-61300
77921-61310
77921-61318
77921-20170
77921-61700
77921-40530
1252-5497
77921-64507

PANASON AG6300 VHS VCR
PANEL FR GLACIER GREY
PC Door Filter Material

PCA Keyscanner Board

PCB Assy,Physio

PCB, PHYSION I/O

PCB, Turbocine
PCB,Physio,ext
PCB,SYSTEM I/O
PCB,Turbocine

PCI RECEIVE BOARD

PCI TRANSMIT BOARD

PF CORRECTOR
PIN,CLEVIS,.312DIA,1IN L,SS,W/RET RING
PIN,QUICK RLS,KNURLED,.312DIA,.9L,ST,ZN
Power cord Assy

Power cord Assy 110v

Power cord Assy 220v

Power cord Rt angle

POWER RELAY MODULE
POWER STRIP, 240V

Power Supply

POWER SUPPLY BD

POWER TRANSFORMER
Probe Holder Bracket

Probe Holder CW

Proc. Graphic Bd

PROCESSOR GRAPHICS BOARD
PS H.V. RECT.PCB

PVT

PVT PCB

PVT ROM

Pwr bus bar PCB

Pwr factr corrector asy

Pwr reg PCB

QWERTY BOARD

QWERTY KEYBOARD
QWERTY KEYBOARD CARD
QWERTY KEYBOARD CARD
QWERTY KYBD SPACER
QWERTY LED PCB

Qwerty Membrane

RCPT,PWR OUTLET,IEC,4 PRT,4A FUSE,PNL
REAR HANDLE, CART TOP



77110-68010
77110-68018
77550-68001
77550BE
77110-60302
77922-65000
77560CR
77617AR
M2424-40012
77921-00671
0510-1636
0510-1272
77922-69472
77100-65550
77100-65558
21311-68000
21311A
4000-0952-01
4000-0949-01
0515-2392
1390-1036
2510-0194
0515-1102
0515-2858
77471-80140
77615-68110
453561175861
453561286751
453561161491
453561164311
453561164511

M2424-99270-06

453561604621
453561604641
77550-60130
77550B
77530-68000
77550-68300
77550D
77550-68200
M2424-16175
1460-2386
77960-00340
77922-81241

Rear 1/0O Assy

Rear 1/0 Assy

REFURB SONY COLOR PNTR

REFURB SONY COLOR PNTR

REGULATOR BOARD

RELAY MODULE CABLING KIT

REM UP-895MD SMALL NTSC/PAL B/W PRINTER
REM-VCR,INST,NTSC,W/34PIN REMOTE INTRFC
Replacmnt trackball for Titan+Imagepoint

Retainer Push-On

RETAINER,PUSH ON,EXT,.610D,.54THK,NYL,BL
RETAINER,RECT,PUSH ON,.93DIA,STEEL,ZNC
Right Side Panel Assembly,7500

R-THETA

R-Theta-AC PCB

S3 ULTRABAND SECTOR (D35)

S3 ULTRABAND SECTOR (D35)

SCNHD,1.9 MHZ PW DOPPLER XDCR
SCNHD,5.0 MHZ IND. DOPPLER A VRSN
SCREW W/WSHR,M3-.5X11.4, TORX,PAN,DG PT,S
SCREW,.2300D,CAPTIVE,SD,ST,ZN
SCREW,8-32X.625,POZ DR,PAN,SS
SCREW,M3-.5X8,TORX DR,FLAT,ST,PAS
SCREW,M3X6,PNH,PD,SS,LocPtch 242

SCSI Hard Drive

Serial VCR upgd kt

Service Documentation CD for SONOS D.2

Sonos Castings

SONOS D.1 trng kit (English)

SONOS D.2 Trng Kit (English)

SONOS D.2 Upgrade Kit (English)

SONOS QUICK REFERENCE SERVICE GUIDE
Sonos Rev B IDI Replacement Kit

Sonos Rev C IDI Replacement Kit

SONY BENCHTOP,FIELD UP

SONY CLR PTN,NTSC

SONY PRINTER

Sony UP-51 MDU Lg color printer

Sony UP-51 MDU Lg color printer

Sony UP-5600 MD Inst

SPANISH D.1 SW DISK SET
SPRING,COMP,.3130D,1.5L,MUSIC WIRE,ZN
SPRT, Side Mount Tray

STANDBY SWITCH



0380-1887
77921-22340
77922-80290
77922-80000
4283-0061-01
77613A
77921-87482
1818-8687
989605342191
0360-1362

1-251-855-11SON

453561200861
77921-80030
453561293391
77921-40127
77922-63107
77921-00510
77120-65660
0950-1759
453561196441
453561196451
77550-60200
21349-68000

3-685-292-01SON

77960-00360
989605353281
453561201721
77100-65860
77100-65868
77100-65870
77921-40142
77922-69070
77530B
77530E
77550C
77613-68000
453561166201
77100-00950
77450-00320
9164-1384
M2424-66050
77921-22310
77922-63017
77922-63027

STANDOFF-HEX 10-MM-LG M3.0 X 0.5-THD
STIFFNER,EL PANE

Strap Peripheral

Strut Gas

SVC CBT, SONOS D.1

S-VHS VCR(NTSC)

Swivel Pad Base Assy

SYNC DIMM 64MX64 PC133 144-SODIMM
System Software D.1.1

TERMINAL-SLDR LUG PL-MTG FOR-#10-SCR
Thermal head for 77560C

Top Seal, Bracket

TOUCH SCREEN

TOUCH SCREEN, SONOS

T-PANEL

TRACKBALL Assy

TRACKBALL BRACKET

TRACKBALL INTERCONNECT CABLE
TRACKBALL WITH WIPER SEAL; SEALED
TRACKBALL,SONOS,240P/REV,BLACK
TRACKBALL,SONOS,240P/REV,DARK YELLOW
TRANSFORMER, CRT MNT

Transthoracic OmniPlane Transducer

Tray Eject 7755XC

TRAY,PERIPHERAL

Turbo Cine FIK, SONOS

Turbocine PCA

Turbocine PCA

Turbocine PCA

Turbocine PCA

Twivel base

Twivel retain Kit

UP1850 CLR PTR NTSC

UP-21MD/SYN SMALL COLOR PRINTER
UP-5600MD (NTSC) Large Color Printer
VCR,7350 S-VHS,NTSC,PANASONIC
VCR,SVHS,HS-MD3000U-MOD,NTSC
VELCRO STRIP

VELCRO STRIP, DSR FILTER

VIDEO CASSETTE RECORDER S-VHS; PAL COLOR

Video I/0 w/VGA, NTSC
WASHER, TWIVEL
Wheels Front

Wheels Rear



M2409-80650 XFMR-PULSE
21315-68000 XMATRIX TRANSDUCER
21315A XMATRIX TRANSDUCER



